Aug 1, 2020 at 10:32:58 AM
S Grand Ave

CITY OF CORAL GABL% Z WZZ;
CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISIO
42T Biltmore Way, Suite 100
& WV’- Case #: CE294225-060420

Notice of Violation. .

smuwue DGO S DINIEAWY

MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 Folio ¥: 0341200250050

Dear Property Cwner and/or Occupant:

This letter constitutes a notice that a viclation(s) exists on the premises at 350 5 DIXIE HWY. Coral
Gables, FL.

The violation(s) found was:
Violations:

= City Code - Chapter 105, section 105-27. Property is in need of maintenance by one of the

following: needs painting, repairs, and/or awnings in need of repair.
glty Code - Chapter 34, section 34-55. Maintaining a lot in violation of section 34-55 of the City
ode.

OPA - Windows of vacated building have not been properly made opague
SVB-Malintaining a sign or signs advertising a business that has vacated the premises

Code Enforcement Officer Comments: Commercial Pro in

5 PoNen Of perty in nead of maintenance, displayed
Windows of vacated building have not been properly made opaque.

Maintaining signs (KMP) advertising a business that has vacated the premises.

Commercial property lot is overgrown and in need of maintenance (Grass, weeds, wild growth).

Remedy: Cracked displayed windows must be
Must opagque windows of vacated commerclal bullding.
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